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Pessoa Jurídica (e-CNPJ ou e-PJ) 14284483000108

ASSOCIACAO DE
PROTECAO A

MATERNIDADE E
INFANCIA

U:14284483000108

470329652839638160
3

27/08/2020 a
27/08/2021 Não

Administrador 00425649563
YURGAN TARGE

PASSOS
SANTANA:00425649563
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28/10/2020 a
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7
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